1 | © Danfoss | March 2026 AI269157546702en-000207
Data Sheet
EM-PMI375-T800
Electric machine, permanent magnet internal
Classified as Business
FEATURES
• Synchronous Reluctance assisted Permanent
Magnet (SRPM) technology

Nom.
Current
[A]
Nom.
speed
[rpm]
Max.
speed
[rpm]
Peak
torque
SINGLE (a
Peak
torque
DUAL (b
EM-PMI375-T800-1300 828 113 146 895 122 161 1300 2600 1900 2100
EM-PMI375-T800-1600 828 139 182 902 151 202 1600 3200 1650 2070
EM-PMI375-T800-1900 771 153 199 854 170 224 1900 3800 1400 2070
EM-PMI375-T800-2300 723 174 224 797 192 251 2300 4000 (c 1180 1990
EM-PMI375-T800-2800 665 195 253 733 215 283 2800 4000 (c 925 1750
EM-PMI375-T800-3200 622 208 279 683 229 306 3200 4000 (c 800 1430
EM-PMI375-T800-3800 (d 570 227 292 628 250 325 3800 4000 (c 680 1230
(a Peak torque achieved with one 350A inverter
(b Peak torque achieved with two 350A inverters
(c Mechanical maximum speed
(d Highest speed variant not applicable for +CL options